
Gobbler Grind - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF       17.25    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Aaron Davidson         M2529         1/12     1:20:32     1:44:49    6:01     2:37:20
2     Leo R. Becenti Iii     M1924          1/6     1:25:45     1:52:45    6:19     2:45:30
3     Dann Fisher            M4549         1/27     1:24:25     1:50:34    6:25     2:48:07
4     Steven Blew            M2529         2/12     1:25:46     1:52:44    6:29     2:49:28
5     Randy Wasinger         M3034         1/13     1:26:37     1:53:16    6:40     2:54:20
6     Matt Dumler            M2529         3/12     1:27:12     1:56:00    7:10     3:07:39
7     Scott Seidel           M3034         2/13     1:27:24     1:56:05    7:10     3:07:40
8     Dennis Wallch          M5054         1/19     1:32:28     2:02:29    7:11     3:07:49
9     Denny Jordan           M5559         1/14     1:35:47     2:05:14    7:17     3:10:27
10    Paul Allegri           M4549         2/27     1:34:04     2:03:49    7:19     3:11:22
11    Jason Dolan            M2529         4/12     2:04:28     2:04:28    7:19     3:11:30
12    Eric Fry               M3034         3/13     1:32:19     2:01:18    7:23     3:13:08
13    Rick Garey             M3539         1/26     1:32:20     2:01:19    7:24     3:13:37
14    Farhad Zarif           M3539         2/26     1:37:03     2:05:17    7:25     3:13:59
15    Dale Heinen            M5054         2/19     1:35:46     2:05:13    7:25     3:14:11
16    Kouassi Occansey       M3539         3/26     1:33:34     2:03:35    7:26     3:14:32
17    Jeff Arnold            M3539         4/26     1:32:21     2:02:27    7:27     3:14:47
18    Allyson Weimer         F1924          1/9     2:05:12     2:05:12    7:27     3:14:49
19    Mark Fleischman        M3539         5/26     1:37:53     2:09:48    7:28     3:15:33
20    Kevin Lemasters        M4044         1/25     1:34:57     2:05:20    7:34     3:18:12
21    David Parrott          M1924          2/6     1:34:30     2:04:07    7:37     3:19:14
22    Doug Hooker            M4044         2/25     1:40:05     2:11:39    7:38     3:19:57
23    Josh Hubbard           M2529         5/12     1:38:10     2:09:13    7:39     3:20:08
24    Allison Smith          F2529         1/13     1:36:51     2:07:41    7:39     3:20:14
25    Destiny Thomas         F3034          1/6     1:37:56     2:09:25    7:39     3:20:18
26    Scott Andreasen        M3034         4/13     1:36:24     1:36:24    7:42     3:21:25
27    Brian Daldorph         M5054         3/19     1:39:44     2:10:30    7:43     3:22:07
28    Ian Weidling           M0118          1/3     1:39:18     2:10:10    7:46     3:23:17
29    James Breen            M3539         6/26     1:37:18     2:07:55    7:46     3:23:23
30    Nathan Sloniker        M0118          2/3     1:21:36     1:50:37    7:47     3:23:44
31    Nicholas Kvamme        M3539         7/26     1:38:33     2:10:45    7:48     3:24:13
32    Tom Kilcourse          M5559         2/14     1:39:56     2:10:59    7:50     3:24:59
33    Kevin Pilarski         M4044         3/25     1:31:51     2:03:34    7:50     3:25:07
34    Elise Rock             F1924          2/9     1:37:34     2:09:46    7:51     3:25:18
35    Erin Kreiser           F1924          3/9     1:51:13     2:23:49    7:51     3:25:34
36    Gregory Palmer         M4549         3/27     1:36:09     2:07:29    7:55     3:27:19
37    Albert Mauro, Jr.      M4044         4/25     1:39:10     2:10:20    7:56     3:27:34
38    Gary Mundhenke         M4549         4/27     1:39:24     2:10:22    7:56     3:27:48
39    Jeffrey Raymond        M4549         5/27     1:43:34     2:15:24    7:57     3:28:02
40    Bruce Gilbert          M6064          1/8     1:45:44     2:18:27    8:01     3:29:55
41    Dennis Shriver         M3034         5/13     1:37:11     2:07:46    8:05     3:31:42
42    Susan Dumler           F2529         2/13     1:49:35     2:22:28    8:08     3:32:55
43    Brad Rhoden            M5559         3/14     1:45:30     2:19:17    8:10     3:33:44
44    Dmitry Voltman         M5559         4/14     1:39:55     2:10:58    8:13     3:34:52
45    Deb Thomford           F5054         1/10     1:43:47     2:16:43    8:13     3:35:05
46    David Nagorney         M5559         5/14     1:44:04     2:16:31    8:13     3:35:06
47    Marla Rhoden           F5054         2/10     1:45:30     2:19:18    8:19     3:37:39
48    Thomas Germino         M5559         6/14     1:44:07     2:16:43    8:21     3:38:29
49    Sean Ahern             M4044         5/25     1:43:01     2:16:27    8:21     3:38:30
50    Scott Bolen            M4044         6/25     1:48:13     2:22:10    8:21     3:38:38
51    Keith Baumert          M5054         4/19     1:48:23     2:22:08    8:21     3:38:40
52    Greg Shaw              M5054         5/19     1:49:08     2:23:19    8:22     3:39:07
53    Johne Denne            M4044         7/25     1:50:33     2:24:53    8:29     3:42:15
54    Mark Towner            M4044         8/25     1:49:15     2:25:17    8:31     3:42:51
55    Thomas Towner          M5054         6/19     1:49:16     2:25:17    8:31     3:42:51
56    Jay Raupp              M5054         7/19     1:49:39     2:23:18    8:33     3:43:57
57    Sara Figoni            F1924          4/9     1:45:07     2:19:30    8:36     3:44:54
58    Jim Still              M3034         6/13     1:46:28     2:20:27    8:41     3:47:05
59    Paul Voelke            M3034         7/13     1:48:51     2:22:46    8:43     3:48:18
60    Al McGowan             M4549         6/27     1:50:47     2:26:14    8:43     3:48:23
61    Robert Weeks           M4044         9/25     1:45:29     2:19:23    8:44     3:48:29
62    Richard McDaniel       M5559         7/14     1:47:19     2:22:47    8:46     3:49:20
63    James Stewart          M4044        10/25     1:41:10     2:19:06    8:46     3:49:41
64    Jonette Killmar        F4044         1/10     1:46:44     2:22:42    8:49     3:50:45
65    Tammy Bruch            F2529         3/13     1:55:21     2:31:34    8:49     3:50:49
66    Richard Daymont        M6064          2/8     1:53:47     2:30:01    8:51     3:51:37
67    John Marten            M4549         7/27     1:48:32     2:24:04    8:51     3:51:38
68    Robin Halloran         F3539         1/13     1:55:24     2:31:27    8:53     3:52:20
69    Robert Walker          M4549         8/27     1:54:50     2:31:07    8:53     3:52:28
70    Daniel Benz            M3539         8/26     1:56:43     2:32:42    8:53     3:52:35
71    John J. Riley Iv       M4549         9/27     1:48:13     2:22:41    8:53     3:52:44
72    Michael De Haan        M1924          3/6     1:50:20     2:24:35    8:55     3:53:15
73    Amber De Haan          F1924          5/9     1:50:20     2:24:36    8:55     3:53:16
74    Kelvin Riley           M4549        10/27     1:52:11     2:28:26    8:55     3:53:31
75    Matthew Geary          M3034         8/13     1:53:27     2:29:32    8:57     3:54:16
76    Kelly Kirk             F3539         2/13     1:50:23     2:24:18    8:58     3:54:41
77    Abbie Swisher          F2529         4/13     1:59:22     2:37:16    8:59     3:55:05
78    Martha Scheler         F1924          6/9     1:50:15     2:26:16    8:59     3:55:10
79    Michael Oliszczak      M5054         8/19     1:53:31     2:30:37    9:00     3:55:42
80    Javier Pedroza         M4044        11/25     1:56:32     2:33:37    9:01     3:56:01
81    Rebecca Kandt          F4044         2/10     1:59:22     2:37:16    9:01     3:56:06
82    Nate Cota              M3539         9/26     1:51:48     2:27:35    9:02     3:56:21
83    Jeff Rigler            M3539        10/26     1:45:06     2:19:28    9:03     3:56:44
84    Tyler Post             M3539        11/26     1:53:58     2:31:30    9:06     3:58:17
85    Sherry McKee           F3539         3/13     1:56:07     2:33:32    9:07     3:58:26
86    Greg Schultz           M5054         9/19     1:40:16     2:14:10    9:07     3:58:49
87    Craig Schmitt          M4549        11/27     1:56:34     2:32:06    9:08     3:58:53
88    Tyler Schick           M1924          4/6     1:52:58     2:26:46    9:08     3:58:55
89    Michael Brown          M4044        12/25     1:54:06     2:29:34    9:08     3:58:59
90    Sarah Richman          F4549         1/10     1:57:37     2:35:16    9:09     3:59:37
91    Bryan Diekmann         M2529         6/12     1:56:35     2:34:35    9:09     3:59:40
92    Natalie Wagenbrenner   F2529         5/13     1:59:06     2:34:52    9:14     4:01:43
93    Joe Wagenbrenner       M3539        12/26     1:59:06     2:34:52    9:14     4:01:43
94    Joyce Christianson     F4549         2/10     1:59:20     2:36:40    9:15     4:02:18
95    Kaylin Mayse           F3034          2/6     1:55:04     2:32:03    9:17     4:02:53
96    Jimmy Fetter           M3539        13/26     1:57:41     2:32:50    9:19     4:03:43
97    Dan Hall               M5559         8/14     1:52:32     2:28:18    9:20     4:04:09
98    Chris McCullough       M3539        14/26     1:49:04     2:24:36    9:21     4:04:45
99    Jay Liggett            M5054        10/19     1:52:42     2:28:19    9:24     4:06:10
100   Gerard Walsh           M4549        12/27     2:00:54     2:39:13    9:25     4:06:19
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101   Robert Halksworth      M3539        15/26     1:55:58     2:30:38    9:25     4:06:36
102   Brent Bell             M4044        13/25     2:06:11     2:44:33    9:27     4:07:20
103   James Bailey           M3034         9/13     1:54:06     2:30:14    9:28     4:07:38
104   Janet Weimer           F5054         3/10     2:00:45     2:39:33    9:29     4:08:27
105   Terry Ballinger        M5054        11/19     2:00:10     2:38:18    9:30     4:08:46
106   Shannon Briscoe        F3539         4/13     1:55:40     2:33:40    9:30     4:08:47
107   Michael McCurry        M2529         7/12     1:54:49     2:32:34    9:30     4:08:51
108   Christopher Imm        M3539        16/26     1:50:46     2:29:45    9:31     4:09:01
109   Sandy Hull             F5054         4/10     2:00:43     2:39:12    9:31     4:09:12
110   Ron Reichter           M4549        13/27     1:55:27     2:33:12    9:32     4:09:30
111   Paige Rainwater        F4044         3/10     2:03:41     2:45:51    9:33     4:09:47
112   Jeff Krueger           M4044        14/25     1:57:45     2:33:51    9:36     4:11:17
113   George Anderson        M4549        14/27     2:07:41     2:48:05    9:37     4:11:34
114   John Michel            M4549        15/27     2:15:11     2:52:50    9:37     4:11:34
115   Rich Beardmore         M4549        16/27     1:47:56     2:24:56    9:38     4:12:03
116   Barbara Banks          F5054         5/10     1:59:48     2:38:56    9:39     4:12:39
117   Alen Petty, Jr         M4044        15/25     1:45:02     2:24:35    9:43     4:14:25
118   Dwight Elliott         M5559         9/14     1:59:01     2:39:38    9:44     4:14:49
119   Ivan Pavkovic          M4549        17/27     1:49:01     2:27:52    9:45     4:15:05
120   Barefoot Rick Roeber   M5054        12/19                            9:45     4:15:09
121   Keri Jackson           F2529         6/13     2:00:14     2:39:24    9:45     4:15:25
122   John Grizzle           M6064          3/8     2:02:23     2:42:22    9:48     4:16:35
123   Jeremy Snowden         M3539        17/26     1:59:18     2:39:14    9:49     4:16:53
124   Bob Boehm              M5559        10/14     2:00:07     2:39:45    9:50     4:17:26
125   Virgil A Koski         M6064          4/8     1:55:01     2:36:35    9:50     4:17:34
126   Rachel Durfey          F1924          7/9     2:01:03     2:39:14    9:51     4:17:48
127   Kurt Mueller           M5559        11/14     1:52:35     2:30:43    9:53     4:18:51
128   David Shiner           M3539        18/26     1:59:25     2:41:59    9:58     4:20:44
129   Rob Parham             M2529         8/12     2:02:23     2:40:16    9:58     4:21:00
130   Jorge Carvajal         M4549        18/27     1:50:31     2:33:13    9:59     4:21:15
131   Van Dewald             M3539        19/26     2:11:58     2:52:59   10:06     4:24:25
132   Kathleen Schuler       F4044         4/10     1:55:04     2:35:12   10:08     4:25:07
133   Ron Bishop             M4044        16/25     1:59:36     2:40:19   10:08     4:25:09
134   Troy Mason             M4549        19/27     1:59:31     2:38:07   10:08     4:25:20
135   Chris Lacy             M3034        10/13     1:58:36     2:40:21   10:09     4:25:32
136   Janalee Doerfler       F3539         5/13     1:59:33     2:38:54   10:10     4:25:59
137   Aditm Barta            M2529         9/12     2:00:38     2:41:51   10:10     4:26:16
138   John Fralick           M4044        17/25     2:01:20     2:41:36   10:12     4:26:53
139   Richard Pye            M5054        13/19     2:12:16     2:51:32   10:12     4:27:01
140   Gerry Loughlin         M4549        20/27     2:04:28     2:46:05   10:13     4:27:17
141   Mike Ramott            M4549        21/27     2:01:46     2:42:13   10:13     4:27:19
142   Peter Lamb             M1924          5/6     2:01:56     2:44:53   10:16     4:28:43
143   Yvonne Lepore          F4549         3/10     2:16:52     2:16:52   10:21     4:30:51
144   Muffie Scherer         F2529         7/13     2:17:50     2:17:50   10:21     4:31:07
145   Lonnie Boyd            M3034        11/13     2:06:21     2:48:17   10:22     4:31:17
146   Roland Pinault         M4044        18/25     2:06:23     2:48:28   10:22     4:31:25
147   Donna Hunt             F3539         6/13     2:17:43     2:17:43   10:23     4:31:45
148   Jeffrey Tong           M4549        22/27     2:11:48     2:54:44   10:24     4:32:09
149   Mary Papreck           F5559          1/4     2:07:55     2:51:32   10:25     4:32:39
150   Robert Reffkin         M3034        12/13     1:56:05     2:42:22   10:26     4:33:12
151   Larry G. Butler        M4549        23/27     2:21:01     2:21:01   10:28     4:34:14
152   David Smith            M5559        12/14     2:02:13     2:43:25   10:29     4:34:28
153   Jeremy Vanorny         M2529        10/12     2:09:26     2:52:48   10:30     4:34:57
154   Stacey Lipetzky        F1924          8/9     2:09:25     2:52:48   10:30     4:35:00
155   James Riggle           M4044        19/25     2:00:29     2:40:14   10:32     4:35:39
156   Paul Siegwarth         M4044        20/25     1:58:54     2:40:29   10:33     4:36:11
157   Christine Torres       F4044         5/10     2:11:43     2:54:53   10:36     4:37:21
158   Jennifer Dicus         F4549         4/10     2:15:02     2:59:53   10:36     4:37:29
159   Robert Leach           M5054        14/19     2:21:19     2:21:19   10:36     4:37:33
160   Kevin Moyer            M3034        13/13     2:06:35     2:49:26   10:41     4:39:44
161   Tom Detore             M6064          5/8     2:15:17     2:58:54   10:42     4:39:58
162   Jill Klass             F2529         8/13     2:10:36     2:53:09   10:42     4:40:08
163   Bobbi Tremaine         F3539         7/13     2:10:36     2:53:08   10:42     4:40:08
164   Bridget Furnish        F3034          3/6     2:12:43     2:55:26   10:42     4:40:15
165   Ellen Cole             F3539         8/13     2:12:43     2:55:27   10:42     4:40:15
166   Shanna Peters          F3034          4/6     2:11:44     2:55:05   10:42     4:40:21
167   Brook Barr             F2529         9/13     2:04:06     2:50:10   10:43     4:40:22
168   Joanne Gaines          F3539         9/13     2:15:36     3:00:24   10:43     4:40:46
169   Kathy Doan             F3034          5/6     2:11:42     2:56:59   10:47     4:42:22
170   Laura Weber            F5054         6/10     2:16:24     3:01:24   10:49     4:43:21
171   Julie Sojka            F4549         5/10     2:15:28     2:58:19   10:51     4:43:53
172   Patrick Phillips       M3539        20/26     2:07:05     2:51:50   10:53     4:44:53
173   Jane Tettambel         F4549         6/10     2:11:45     2:55:05   10:53     4:44:55
174   Sean McGee             M3539        21/26     2:14:28     2:58:53   10:53     4:45:07
175   Kevin Olson            M3539        22/26     1:56:23     2:38:54   10:58     4:46:57
176   Janna Binder           F3034          6/6     2:15:38     3:01:44   11:00     4:47:59
177   Christopher Prather    M4044        21/25     2:09:27     2:54:38   11:01     4:48:16
178   Daniel King King       M3539        23/26     2:12:52     2:59:25   11:01     4:48:35
179   Alex Reiter            M4044        22/25     2:17:01     3:00:26   11:03     4:49:12
180   Gerry Moreau           M3539        24/26     2:12:46     3:00:31   11:04     4:49:49
181   Michelle Peterson      F2529        10/13     2:09:04     2:55:45   11:05     4:49:58
182   Neil R Nicholson       M2529        11/12     2:21:07     2:21:07   11:07     4:51:15
183   David Brenner          M5054        15/19     2:10:43     2:54:27   11:08     4:51:29
184   Alexis Davidson        M5054        16/19     2:23:51     2:23:51   11:13     4:53:53
185   Lana Krause            F4549         7/10     2:17:20     2:17:20   11:22     4:57:34
186   Julie Foster           F3539        10/13     2:18:59     2:18:59   11:22     4:57:39
187   T.D. Venters           M4549        24/27     2:17:10     2:17:10   11:23     4:57:52
188   Susan Sutton           F4044         6/10     2:22:41     2:22:41   11:23     4:58:01
189   Jeffrey Minster        M4549        25/27     2:15:29     2:15:29   11:23     4:58:14
190   Carolyn Parker         F5054         7/10     2:12:45     2:12:45   11:28     5:00:02
191   Shilpa Abbitt          F3539        11/13     2:14:31     2:14:31   11:28     5:00:26
192   Chau Smith             F5559          2/4     2:17:05     2:17:05   11:29     5:00:46
193   Debbie Colletta        F5054         8/10     2:20:51     2:20:51   11:29     5:00:47
194   Xavier Capalla         M0118          3/3     2:29:11     2:29:11   11:31     5:01:39
195   Pamela Diego           F2529        11/13     2:11:45     2:55:10   11:36     5:03:41
196   Sharon Seaver          F4549         8/10     2:26:20     2:26:20   11:40     5:05:28
197   Debra Morehead         F5559          3/4     2:28:45     2:28:45   11:41     5:06:00
198   Sam Giamanco           M6064          6/8     2:22:20     2:22:20   11:44     5:07:09
199   Brent Fitzgerald       M6064          7/8     2:28:37     2:28:37   11:48     5:09:02
200   Scott Matthews         M4549        26/27     2:16:29     2:16:29   11:50     5:09:59
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201   Bill Freeman           M5559        13/14     2:28:37     2:28:37   11:53     5:11:08
202   Lana Mades             F3539        12/13     2:29:42     2:29:42   11:55     5:12:06
203   Jennifer Johnson       F3539        13/13     2:28:46     2:28:46   11:56     5:12:36
204   Etienne Jaulin         M5054        17/19     2:10:04     2:10:04   12:03     5:15:37
205   Carol Goslin           F6064          1/2     2:42:25     2:42:25   12:15     5:20:32
206   Arthur Stanger         M5054        18/19     2:28:23     2:28:23   12:17     5:21:27
207   Michelle Gallaway      F5054          8/9     2:34:34     2:34:34   12:17     5:21:48
208   Benjamin Navarrete     M6064          8/8     2:33:35     2:33:35   12:18     5:22:03
209   Robert Kerr            M4549        27/27     2:29:41     2:29:41   12:22     5:23:45
210   Kristina Lobb          F2529        12/13     2:29:41     2:29:41   12:22     5:23:45
211   Angela Tortorice       F4044         7/10     2:36:40     2:36:40   12:25     5:25:16
212   Mareen Neidow          F4549         9/10     2:34:34     2:34:34   12:26     5:25:30
213   Michelle Pester        F4044         8/10     2:34:34     2:34:34   12:26     5:25:44
214   Pat Brown              M70UP          1/2     2:29:19     2:29:19   12:28     5:26:37
215   Samantha Goodwin       F2529        13/13     2:29:47     2:29:47   12:32     5:28:23
216   Mike Ladd              M3539        25/26     2:28:45     2:28:45   12:33     5:28:42
217   Mark Landry            M5559        14/14     2:11:42     2:11:42   12:49     5:35:30
218   James M French         M2529        12/12     2:24:23     2:24:23   12:50     5:36:00
219   Scott Delk             M4044        23/25     2:28:52     2:28:52   12:54     5:37:44
220   Lien James             F5559          4/4     2:45:04     2:45:04   13:13     5:45:58
221   Nancy Pratt            F5054        10/10                           13:14     5:46:28
222   Jenna Degennaro        F1924          9/9     2:30:35     2:30:35   13:17     5:47:58
223   Brad Evans             M1924          6/6     2:30:35     2:30:35   13:17     5:47:59
224   Joe Greinke            M3539        26/26     2:28:42     2:28:42   13:31     5:53:54
225   Bettie Wailes          F6569          1/1     2:47:11     2:47:11   13:35     5:55:35
226   David Williams         M5054        19/19     2:44:17     2:44:17   13:40     5:57:55
227   Doug Claxton           M4044        24/25     2:35:05     2:35:05   13:43     5:59:05
228   Doris Cail             F6064          2/2     2:43:53     2:43:53   13:53     6:03:26
229   Coleen Goodlove        F4549        10/10     2:43:51     2:43:51   13:53     6:03:28
230   Sharon M. Johnson      F4044         9/10     2:41:56     2:41:56   13:55     6:04:35
231   Wade Hall              M4044        25/25     2:50:14     2:50:14   14:15     6:13:07
232   Tara M Hall            F4044        10/10     2:50:14     2:50:14   14:15     6:13:08
233   Dror Kopernik          M70UP          2/2     3:02:07               14:33     6:20:51
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